
Supplemental Environmental Impact Statement  Appendix I 
West Shore Lake Pontchartrain Hurricane and Storm Damage Risk Reduction Study 
 

 

  
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

APPENDIX I: PROJECT DELIVERY AND 
INTERAGENCY TEAM  

 



This page left blank.



Supplemental Environmental Impact Statement   Appendix I 
West Shore Lake Pontchartrain Hurricane and Storm Damage Risk Reduction Study 
 

 

  
 
3 

 
 
 

USACE PDT 

Members Position Area of Expertise Office Symbol Phone 
Number 

Nick Sims 

Assistant Deputy 
District Engineer, 

Programs and 
Project 

Management 

Project Manager CEMVN-PMR 504-862-2128 

Maj. Scott Lejeune Project Manager Project Manager CEMVN-PMR 225-219-5708 
Chuck Brannon Project Manager Project Manager CEMVN-PMR 504-862-2263 

Troy Constance Ch, RPEDS Regional Planning 
Chief CEMVN-PD 504-862-2742 

Timothy Axtman Supervisory Plan 
Formulator Sr. Plan Formulator CEMVN-PD-P 504-862-1921 

Shawn Vicknair Deputy Ch, 
RPEDS 

Planning Support; 
District Quality Control CEMVN-PDQ 504-862-2024 

Landon Parr Biologist Environmental 
Manager; EIS Lead CEMVN-PDC-CEC 504-862-1908 

Michael Brown Supervisory 
Biologist 

Environmental 
Compliance CEMVN-PDC-CEC 504-862-1570 

Eric Williams 
Acting Ch, 

Environmental 
Planning Branch 

Environmental 
Planning and 
Compliance 

CEMVN-PDN 504-862-2862 

Elizabeth Behrens Supervisory 
Biologist 

Environmental 
Planning CEMVN-PDN-CEP 504-862-2025 

Tammy Gilmore Sr. Biologist 
Endangered Species 

Analysis and 
Coordination Lead 

CEMVN-PDN-CEP 504-862-1002 

Patrick Smith 
Environmental 

Resource 
Specialist 

Wetland Resources; 
Hydrology Support CEMVN-PDN-CEP 504-862-1583 

Daniel Meden Biologist 

Water Quality, 
Wildlife, Wild and 

Scenic Rivers 
Resources 

CEMVN-PDN-UDP 309-794-5231 

Andrew Perez 
Outdoor 

Recreation 
Planner 

Recreation Resource CEMVN-PDS-N 504-862-1442 

Jason Emery Archaeologist 
Regional Technical 
Specialist; Cultural 

Resources 
CEMVN-PDS-N 504-862-2364 

Joe Musso Biologist HTRW CEMVN-PDC-CEC 504-862-2280 

Richard Radford Landscape 
Architect Visual Resources CEMVN-PD-PER 504-862-1272 

Jennifer Roberts Plan Formulator Plan Formulation CEMVN-PDS-C 504-862-1272 
Kristen Butcher Biologist Wetland Resources CEMVN-PDS-C 504-862-1390 

Cherie Price Supervisory Plan 
Formulator Plan Formulation CEMVN-PD-PER 504-862-2515 

Whitney Hickerson Hydraulic 
Engineer H&H Report CEMVN-ED-H 504-862-2607 



Jason Binet Supervisory Civil 
Engineer 

Engineering Design; 
Engineer Report CEMVN-EDC 504-862-2127 

Michael Tolivar Civil Engineer Engineering Design; 
Engineer Report CEMVN-EDC 504-862-2746 

Mike Danielson Cost Engineer Engineering Design; 
Engineer Report CEMVN-EDD 504-862-2728 

Denis Hoerner Structural 
Engineer 

Engineering Design; 
Engineer Report CEMVN-EDS 504-862-2659 

Erin Rowan Realty Specialist Real Estate Plan CEMVN-REE 504-862-2183 
Karen Vance-Orange Realty Specialist Real Estate Plan CEMVN-REE 504-862-1083 

Aven Bruser Attorney NEPA Attorney CEMVN-OC 504-862-1326 

Laura Lee Wilkinson Supervisory 
Biologist 

Environmental 
Support CEMVN-PDN-UDP 504-862-1212 

Craig Baldwin Geotechnical 
Engineer 

Engineering Design; 
Engineer Report CEMVN-EDG 504-862-2983 

 

SUPPORT 

Members Position Area of Expertise Office Symbol Phone 
Number 

Amena "Malene" 
Henville 

Supervisory Civil 
Engineer 

Engineering Design; 
Engineer Report CEMVN-EDH 504-862-2425 

Gaurav Savant 
Research 
Hydraulic 
Engineer 

 ERDC 601-634-3213 

Steven Ayers   CEMVN-EDH 504-862-2427 

Tzenge-Huey Shih 

Hydraulic Design 
& Environmental 

Engineering 
Section Chief 

Engineering Design; 
Engineer Report CEMVN-EDH 504-862-2423 

 

DISTRICT QUALITY CONTROL 

Members Position Area of Expertise Office Symbol Phone 
Number 

Brandon Davis Economist / 
Planning Liaison Lead DQC CEMVN-PDE-FRR 601-631-5961 

Sandra Stiles-Estis Sr. Biologist EIS DQC CEMVN-PDS 337-577-794 
Elizabeth Manuel Plan Formulator Plan Formulation DQC CEMVN-PD 504-862-2156 

John Underwood Archaeologist Cultural Resource 
DQC CEMVN-PDS-N 601-631-5017 

Terry Baldridge Economist Economics DQC CEMVN-PDE-FRR 601-631-5609 
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CPRA 
Members Email Address Phone Number 
Brad Miller Brad.Miller@LA.GOV 

 

Carol Parsons Richards Carol.Richards@LA.GOV 

 

Karen Khonsari Karen.Khonsari@la.gov 

 

Kent Bollfrass Kent.Bollfrass@la.gov 

 

Honora Buras Honora.Buras@LA.GOV 

 

Danielle Richardi Danielle.Richardi@LA.GOV 

 
   

Barry Richard Barry.Richard@LA.GOV 

 

Bernard Wood Bernard.Wood@LA.GOV 

 

Travis Byland Travis.Byland@LA.GOV 

 

Leigh Anne Sharp LeighAnne.Sharp@LA.GOV 

 

John Troutman John.Troutman@LA.GOV 

 
   

Alicia McAlhaney alicia.mcalhaney@la.gov 

 

Michelle Felterman michelle.felterman@la.gov 

 

Erin Vidrine erin.vidrine@la.gov 

 
   

 
CONTRACTOR:  FTN 

Members Email Address Phone Number 
Ranjit Jadhav rsj@ftn-assoc.com 

 

Agni Chakrabarti   

Philip Massirer   
   

 
USFWS 

Members Email Address Phone Number 
Ronny Paille ronald_paille@fws.gov 

 

Cathy Breaux catherine_breaux@fws.gov 

 

David Walther david_walther@fws.gov 
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OTHER 
Members Email Address Organization 

Ken Krauss kraussk@usgs.gov USGS 
Richard Keim rkeim@LSU.edu LSU 
Gary Shaffer gary.shaffer@selu.edu SELU 

Craig Gothreaux craig.gothreaux@noaa.gov NOAA 
January Murray january.murray@noaa.gov NOAA 
Patrick Williams  NMFS 
Raul Gutierrez  EPA 

Frank Cole  LDNR 
Kelley Templet Kelley.Templet@LA.GOV LDNR 
Sharon Pecquet Sharon.Pecquet@la.gov LDNR 
Gregory Grandy Gregory.Grandy@la.gov LDNR 

Kyle Balkum  LDWF 
Jill Day  LDWF 

Cornelius Williams CJWilliams@wlf.com LDWF 
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